
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/04; Name= FIRST
DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199504130000
95681

04/13/1995
10:20:32

FIRST
DEPOSIT
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANCH,
MILLICENT

199504130000
95691

04/13/1995
10:20:34

FIRST
DEPOSIT
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHATEAU,
FRED


