Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/04; Name= FIRS DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK;											FIRST
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504130000 95681	10:20:32	FIRST DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANCH, MILLICENT						
199504130000 95691	10:20:34	FIRST DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHATEAU, FRED						